RACING EQUIPMENT

Super Street 2019
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839
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329
242
4433
950
1768
496
55
688
541
4217
18
143
540
385
4604

ULF LUNDGREN
CHRISTER GUSTAFSSON
ISAK LAGG

AKE TORNQVIST

ULF AXELSSON

TOMAS HAGG
SEBASTIAN JACOBSEN
KENT FORSCHNER-HELL
STEFAN BENGTSSON
MARIO AMBERG

AULIS HAMEENKORPI
JANNO LEIGER

DANIEL AGGELID
MIKAEL NURMINEN
PETER NILSSON

JARMO KORHONEN
LAURI SOOTS

JONAS LARSSON
FRIEDRICH RUDISAAR
CHRISTOFFER KOJONEN
MARGUS JUUR

PETER HAGGSTROM
RISTO ALRIK

FREDRIK SETH

IDA OSTMAN

Nat Points
S 568
S 563
S 485
S 418
S 414
S 377
N 211
S 185
S 121
EST 120
FIN 112
EST 105
S 103
FIN 83
S 82
FIN 82
EST 64
S 62
EST 61
S 59
EST 59
S 59
EST 58
S 56
S 55
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